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Average Teacher Salary 2023-24 Spending per Student 2023-24

State Average

$94,155 570,936 $20,774

State Average

$18,353

Salary Trend Spending per Student Trend
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8th Grade English Performance 8th Grade Math Performance

Performance Level
W Advanced

B Proficient

M Basic

B Esiow Basic

B eroficientand...

State Average

Tax on $300,000 Home (median vaue in PA) Funding Sources Percentages

$5,340 Federal Revenue
Local Other
Local Taxes
Other Revenue

$5,51’6 State Revenue

State Average

District Details (2023-2024 school year; Fiscal data from 2021-2022)

Total Revenue:

Revenue by Source
Federal:
Local:
State:

Total Expenditures:

Total Current Expenditures:
Instructional Expenditures:
Smudent and Staff Support:
Administration:

Operations, Food Service, other:

Total Capital Outlay:
Construction:

Total Non El-Sec Education & Other:
Interest on Debit:

Note: Details do not add to totals due to rounding.

bote: Fiscal data (including per pupil count used in this table) from 2021-2022.

State Average

State Average

State Revenue
Federal Revenue
Other Revenue
Local Other
Local Taxes

Amount

5196.990,000

$8,541,000
$139,998,000
548,451,000

$195,479,000

5169,166,000
$113,791,000
516,256,000
514,654,000
$24,465,000

$3,867,000
$2,252,000

$752,000
$3,885,000

= ALL THE TIME

Amount
per Student

521,202

%919
515,068
$5,.215

$21,040

$18,208
$12,247
51,750
$1,577
$2,633

$416
$242

$81
5418

July 2025



https://public.tableau.com/shared/763QWBHRN

Incident History - 4 Year
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362% in 2022

0.86% lt‘l 2021
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Guide to Choosing an Education Model
for Your Child

Start here!
Where do you want your child to learn?

Taught by Taught by /\
mﬂ:hor P“ront Run by district Run independently
school
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